The Lions of Michigan Foundation officially opened the **LIONS OF MICHIGAN HALL OF FAME** on July 25, 2009 to begin celebrating the rich history that Michigan Lions have at all levels of our association - local, state, district and international. The goal of the Hall of Fame is to keep alive the memory of our great leaders and to document their service so that Lions in the present and future can share a sense of the service that our great state has given to our association. Nominations for the Hall of Fame must be submitted to the Lions of Michigan State Office no later than March 1 of each year.

HALL OF FAME

Lions of Michigan 4

The 2023 Lions of Michigan Hall of Fame Induction Ceremony, the 14th Annual, will be held on Saturday, August 5, 2023 at 6:00 PM at the Comfort Inn Hotel in Mt. Pleasant, Michigan. Lodging is \$110.00 plus tax per night for a standard guest room. Lodging reservations can be made by contacting the Lions of Michigan State Office at 517-887-6640 - info@Imsf.net.

Congratulations 2023 Inductees		
PCC SARA DOUBLEDEE – 10 PDG JACK BECHER, 11-A2 PCC JEFF MAYUIERS – 11-B2 PDG KAREN ROUTSON – 11-C2 PDG BOB HEFT – 11-D1 PCC JANALEE MCCLURE – 11-E1 PDG BARB DURFLINGER – 11-E2		
<b>2023 Hall of</b> Name(s):	Fame – Registr	ation Form
Registrant(s): $30.00 \text{ Each} = $		
Choice of Entrée: Grilled Shrimp - #:		Alfredo & Broccoli - #:
Lions Club:		
Address:City/State/Zip:		
Telephone:		
5730 Executive Drive - Lansing, MI 48911 - 517.887.6640 - www.Imsf.net		

DEADLINE: July 1, 2023